RF Signal Management Solutions
Product Selection Guide
DOC-0001-02
Fall 2024
Extensive Selection of Radio Frequency Solutions
2 | www.berex.com
For over two decades, BeRex has been at the forefront of innovation in MMICs and RF electronic components. Offering
a comprehensive range of solutions spanning DC to 27 GHz, BeRex specializes in advanced RF processes such as SiGe,

Number
Cross Reference
Part Number Configuration
Frequency TX Gain Saturated
Output Power
TX
Current RX Gain RX NF RX
Current
Bypass
Loss
Supply
Voltage Samples
MHz dB dBm mA dB dB mA dB V
8TR2211 RF2374 LNA, Bypass SW 2400-2500 - - - 13.0 2 7.0 1.8 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR1218 SKY66111-11 PA,  Bypass SW,
ANTx1 2400-2500 9.0 10.0 18.0 - - - 2.5 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR1219 SKY66111-11
SKY66407-11
PA, Bypass SW,
ANTx1 2400-2500 10.0 11.0 18.0 - - - 2.8 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR1215 - PA, Bypass SW,
ANTx1 2400-2500 12.0 11.0 17.0 - - - 2.4 1.5-2.3 Available
8TR1212 SKY6111-11, SKY66110-11,
SKY66407-11
PA, Bypass SW,
ANTx1 2400-2485 13.8 10.6 10.3 - - - 1.4 2.2-4.0 Available
8TR8211 SKY66404-11
SKY66405-11
PA, LNA, Bypass
SW, ANTx1 2400-2500 11.0 13.0 23.0 13.0 2.3 9.0 2.6 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR8211C SKY66404-11
SKY66405-11
PA, LNA, Bypass
SW, ANTx1 2400-2525 11.0 13.0 25.0 9.0 3.1 3.5 2.6 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR1241 - PA, LNA, Bypass SW,
PDET, ANTx4 2400-2485 11.0 14.0 17.0 - - - 3.0 1.8-4.0 2Q26
8TR8241 - PA, Bypass SW,
PDET, ANTx4 2400-2485 11.0 14.0 17.0 14.0 2.3 9.5 3.0 1.8-4.0 2Q26
8TR1211 SKY66118-11, SKY65337-11,
RFX2411, SKY66407-11
PA, Bypass SW,
ANTx1 2400-2500 14.0 15.0 23.0 - - - 2.1 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR8213 RFX2402, SKY66404-11,
RT202
PA, LNA, Bypass
SW, ANTx1 2400-2485 16.0 16.0 33.0 16.0 1.8 6.0 1.7 1.4-4.0 2Q25
8TR8210 RFX2411 PA, LNA, Bypass
SW, ANTx1 2400-2500 23.0 20.0 85.0 12.0 2.5 8.0 2.7 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR8201
RFX2401C,RT201,
SKY66403-11, SKY66114-11,
AT2401C
PA, LNA, SW,
ANTx1 2400-2500 24.0 21.0 85.0 12.0 2.5 8.0 - 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR8223
SKY66112-11, RT201,
RFX2411N
SE2431L, SKY66114-11
PA, LNA, Bypass
SW, ANTx2 2400-2485 24.5 22.5 143 16.5 2.0 10 1.8 2.2-4.0 2Q25
8TR8202 RFX2402, RFX2402E,, RT202 PA, LNA, RX Bypass
SW, ANTx1 2400-2500 32.0 23.0 108 12.0 3.0 8.5 3.5 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR8218 RFX2401C PA, LNA, Bypass SW, ANTx1 2400-2485 24.0 23.0 160 19.0 1.6 12 1.7 2.2-4.0 Available
8TR8219 RFX2401C PA, LNA, Bypass SW, ANTx1 2400-2485 24.0 23.0 160 16.5 1.9 5.5 1.7 2.2-4.0 Available
8TR8220 RFX2402, RFX2401, RT202 PA, LNA, RX Bypass SW,
ANTx2 2400-2500 30.0 23.0 150 11.0 2.7 9.0 2.5 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR8217 RFX2401C PA, LNA, SW, ANTx1 2400-2485 24.0 23.0 160 19.0 1.6 12 - 2.2-4.0 Available
www.berex.com | 3
Front End Module (FEM) Solutions
Part
Number
Cross Reference
Part Number Configuration
Frequency TX Gain Saturated
Output Power
TX
Current RX Gain RX NF RX
Current
Bypass
Loss
Supply
Voltage Samples
MHz dB dBm mA dB dB mA dB V
8TR1111 RFX1010 PA, Bypass SW, PDET
ANTx1 850-930 34 24.0 260 - - - 1.7 1.8-3.6 Available
8TR9110 SKY66421-11 PA, Bypass SW, ANTx1 830-940 16 27.0 320 - - - 0.6 2.5-4.5 2Q25
8TR9111 - PA, LNA, Bypass
SW, ANTx1 830-940 29 27.0 260 18 1.5 5 RX 1.0,
TX 1.3 2.5-4.5 3Q26
8TR6110 SKY66420 PA, LNA, TX By-
pass, SW, ANTx1 843-964 16 27.5 280 18 1.5 5 1.5 2.2-4.0 2Q26
8TR6113 RFX1010, KCT8101L,
FCF500
PA, LNA, PDET,
SW, ANTx1 843-964 28 27.0 318 14 1.5 10 - 2.2-4.0 4Q25
Sub-GHz Products
2.4 GHz Products
BeRex provides an extensive selection of sub-GHz and 2.4 GHz front-end modules in multiple configurations. These
modules integrate power amplifiers (PA), low-noise amplifiers (LNA), bypass options, and antenna switching. They feature
low insertion loss and are meticulously optimized for low noise, high transmit power, and battery-operated applications.
4 | www.berex.com
Low Noise Amplifiers
Part
Number
Bandwidth Frequency GS P1dB OIP3/Tone NF VDD IDD
Package
MHz MHz dB dBm dBm dB V mA
BL022A 50-6000 1900 19.0 22.0 35.5 5 1.5 5.0 70 SOT89
BL083 50-4000 1850 15.6 17.7 31.5 0 0.8 3.0 42 SOT363
BNT01 1500-3000 1900 15.5 22.0 37.0 5 1.6 4.4 68 SOT89
BNT02 40-6000 3500
17.5 19.6 37.5
5
1.5 5.0 85
SOT89
16.7 16.0 31.1 1.5 3.3 48
BLB01 50-1500 700
22.5 21.1 37.5
0
0.4 5.0 66
DFN8 2X2
21.4 16.9 31.0 0.4 3.0 27
BLB02 1500-2700 1950
18.1 19.5 36.8
0
0.8 5.0 60
DFN8 2X2
17.7 15.8 30.0 0.7 3.0 35
BLB03 1500-4000 2650
18.0 21.0 35.8
0
0.7 5.0 49
DFN8 2X2
17.0 16.6 30.3 0.7 3.0 44
BLB04 2500-5000 3500
18.0 18.7 33.0
0
0.6 5.0 49
DFN8 2X2
17.8 15.5 34.5 0.6 3.3 44
BLB28 2500-7000 4900 20.7 19.6 31.5 0 0.8 5.0 52 DFN8 2X2
BNT21 50-6000 3500 18.0 19.0 37.0 5 1.5 5.0 83 DFN8 2X2
BNT22 500-8000 3500 20.5 19.5 34.0 5 1.9 5.0 90 DFN8 2X2